1

4:05

4:26

5:04

5:17°

6:17

6:36

Gotswold

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Marathon

1985 SCOUT SECTION TEAM RESULIS

Jonathan Merrett
David Burton
Richard Gough
Jason Tanner

Mark Small

Philip Witcomb

Simon Hardie-Stewart
Timothy Williams

Malcolm Shute
Roger Tedoldi
Martin Christopher
Benjamin Priestley

Christopher Ellis
Stuart Tiley

- Jason Penston

Peter Alcock

Timothy Fisher
Graeme Fleet
Gary Selwyn
Adam Watts

Justin Bailey
Gavin Kemmett
Jonathan Reed
Richard King

1985 SCOUT SECTION INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1
2

4:26
5:30

6:36

13
52
53
59
34

Richard Barnfield
Lee Sparey

Kevin Beale

Liam Bryan
Jeremy Haines

22nd.

22nd.

11th.

11th.

48th.

51st.

22nd.
15th.

51st.

Please reply to:

Gloucester
"

Gloucester
11

n
"

Gloucester
11

Gloucester
"

Gloucester
n

1"

Gloucester
1"

Gloucester

Gloucester
"

Gloucester

Winners of
Keith Aston Cup

Winners of
Tony Day Trophy



