

## Cotswold Marathon

## **GLOUCESTER DISTRICT** SCOUT COUNCIL

Please reply to:

1985	SCOUT	SECTION	TEAM	RESULTS
------	-------	---------	------	---------

1	4:05	9 10 11 12	Jonathan Merrett David Burton Richard Gough Jason Tanner	22nd. Gloucester " " " "	Winners of Keith Aston Cup
2	4:26	5 6 7 8	Mark Small Philip Witcomb Simon Hardie-Stewart Timothy Williams	22nd. Gloucester	Winners of Tony Day Trophy
3	5:04	14 15 17 61	Malcolm Shute Roger Tedoldi Martin Christopher Benjamin Priestley	llth. Gloucester " " "	
4	5:17	18 19 20 21	Christopher Ellis Stuart Tiley Jason Penston Peter Alcock	llth. Gloucester	
5	6:17	36 37 38 39	Timothy Fisher Graeme Fleet Gary Selwyn Adam Watts	48th. Gloucester	
6	6:36	30 31 32 35	Justin Bailey Gavin Kemmett Jonathan Reed Richard King	51st. Gloucester " " "	
1 2	4:26 5:30	13 52 53	Richard Barnfield Lee Sparey Kevin Beale	22nd. Gloucester 15th. Gloucester	, ¥
5	6:36	59 34	Liam Bryan Jeremy Haines	51st. Gloucester	